
Piloto

1° GABRIEL NICOLAS 2 HANGAR RS 1° 21,0 1° 21,0 1° 21,0 63,0

2° MONTI LEO 1 HANGAR RS 2° 16,0 2° 16,0 2° 16,0 48,0

3° OBHOLZ GASTON 22 HANGAR RS 3° 13,0 3° 13,0 26,0

4° NIEVES PIAZZA IGNACIO 4 HANGAR RS 4° 11,0 Ab. 1,0 12,0

5° LOPEZ MAÑAN GONZALO 8 LOTUS SEVEN 5° 9,0 Ab. 1,0 10,0

6° IRIARTE TORCUATO 35 LOTUS ELEVEN Ab. 1,0 Ab. 1,0 2,0

7° IRIARTE GUILLE 18 HANGAR RS Ab. 1,0 1,0

8º 0,0

Piloto

1° CAMPOS CESAR 39 LOTUS SEVEN 1° 21,0 1° 21,0 42,0

2° TESSI GUILLERMO 11 LOTUS SEVEN 1° 21,0 2° 16,0 37,0

3° TESSI IGNACIO 14 LOTUS SEVEN 3° 13,0 4° 11,0 5° 9,0 33,0

4° SCHIAFFINO ALEJANDRO 38 LOTUS SEVEN 3° 13,0 3° 13,0 26,0

5° CAMPOS QUINTO LOTUS SEVEN 2° 16,0 16,0

6° CONTICELLO JORGE 5 LOTUS SEVEN 2° 16,0 16,0

7° JURVILLIER MARCELO 20 LOTUS ELEVEN 4° 11,0 11,0

8° VIGHI ADRIAN 15 LOTUS SEVEN Ab. 1,0 1,0

9° ALVAREZ FABIO 36 LOTUS SEVEN Ex. 0,0 Ex. 0,0 0,0

10° 0,0

Piloto

1° TRABUCCO ALEJANDRO 24 LOTUS SEVEN 1° 21,0 1° 21,0 42,0

2° MARIN DIEGO 13 LOTUS SEVEN 1° 21,0 21,0

3° MATA MARTIN 37 LOTUS SEVEN 5° 9,0 4° 11,0 20,0

4° TRABUCCO WALTER 22 LOTUS SEVEN 2° 16,0 16,0

5° 0,0

1,0 1,0 1,0 1,0

06-abr 17-ago 14-sep 19-oct 07-dic

Bs As CAS
X 

CONFIRM
Bs As AAAS Bs As CAS Bs As AAAS Bs As CAS

Bs As CAS

1,0 1,0 1,0 1,0

06-abr 17-ago 14-sep 19-oct

Bs As CAS

1,0 1,0

07-dic

Bs As 

AAAS
Bs As CAS

X 

CONFIRM
Bs As AAAS Bs As CAS Bs As AAAS

Bs As CAS

1,0

14-sep

Bs As AAAS

1,0

19-oct

Bs As 

AAAS

06-abr

Bs As CAS
X 

CONFIRM
Bs As AAAS

17-ago

Bs As 

AAAS
1,0

09-mar

Auto

1,0

09-mar

Auto

1,0

1,0

SV2
Factor

Bs As 

AAAS
Factor

09-mar

15-jun

SV3
1,0

25-may

Bs As 

AAAS

CAMPEONATOS SPORT VELOCIDAD 2024

SV1
1,0Factor Total1,01,0

25-may

Bs As 

AAAS

Auto

Total

Bs As 

AAAS
1,0

1,0

25-may

1,0

1,0 1,0

1,0

07-dic15-jun

Total

1,01,0

1,0

15-jun

1,0

1,0

1,0

1,0

Bs As 

AAAS

Bs As 

AAAS


