

## CAMPEONATOS SPORT VELOCIDAD 2024

	SV1						Bs As CAS				Bs As AAAS		AS AAS	X CONFIRM	Bs As AAAS	Bs As CAS	Bs As AAAS	6	Bs As	CAS		
	Factor				1,0	1,0 1			1,0	1	1,0		.,0	1,0	1,0	1,0	1,0	1,0 1,0		J	Total	
	Piloto		Auto	09	-mar		06-	abr		25-	-may	15	-jun		17-ago	14-sep	19-oct		07-dic			
1°	GABRIEL NICOLAS	2	HANGAR RS	1°	21,0	1°	21,0	1°	21,0													63,0
2°	MONTI LEO	1	HANGAR RS	2°	16,0	2°	16,0	2°	16,0													48,0
3°	OBHOLZ GASTON	22	HANGAR RS			3°	13,0	3°	13,0													26,0
4°	NIEVES PIAZZA IGNACIO	4	HANGAR RS			4°	11,0	Ab.	1,0													12,0
5°	LOPEZ MAÑAN GONZALO	8	LOTUS SEVEN			5°	9,0	Ab.	1,0													10,0
6°	IRIARTE TORCUATO	35	LOTUS ELEVEN			Ab.	1,0	Ab.	1,0													2,0
7°	IRIARTE GUILLE	18	HANGAR RS	Ab.	1,0																	1,0
80		_																				0,0

	SV2				s As AAS	Bs As CAS				l	AS AS		As AS	X CONFIRM		Bs As AAAS		Bs As CAS		Bs As AAAS		Bs As CAS				
	Factor		1,0		1,0		1,0			1,0		,0	1,0		1,0		1,0		1,0		1,0		1,0		Total	
	Piloto	Piloto Auto		09-mar		06-		abr		25-may		15	5-jun				17-ago		14-sep		-oct	07-dic				
1°	CAMPOS CESAR	39	LOTUS SEVEN	1°	21,0			1°	21,0																	42,0
2°	TESSI GUILLERMO	11	LOTUS SEVEN			1°	21,0	2°	16,0																	37,0
3°	TESSI IGNACIO	14	LOTUS SEVEN	3°	13,0	4°	11,0	5°	9,0																	33,0
4°	SCHIAFFINO ALEJANDRO	38	LOTUS SEVEN			3°	13,0	3°	13,0																	26,0
5°	CAMPOS QUINTO		LOTUS SEVEN			2°	16,0																			16,0
6°	CONTICELLO JORGE	5	LOTUS SEVEN	2°	16,0																					16,0
7°	JURVILLIER MARCELO	20	LOTUS ELEVEN	4°	11,0																					11,0
8°	VIGHI ADRIAN	15	LOTUS SEVEN	Ab.	1,0																					1,0
9°	ALVAREZ FABIO	36	LOTUS SEVEN			Ex.	0,0	Ex.	0,0	·		·										•	·		·	0,0
10°																										0,0

	SV3				Bs As AAAS		Bs As CAS			_	Bs As Bs As AAAS AAAS		CON	X NFIRM	Bs As AAAS Bs		Bs As CA	Bs As	Bs As AAAS		Bs As CAS				
	Facto	Factor			1,0		1,0 1,0		1	,0	1	,0	1,0		1,0		1,0	1	1,0		1,0 1,0			Total	
	Piloto		Auto	09	09-mar		06-a		abr		25-may		-jun			17-ago		14-sep	19	19-oct		07-dic			
1°	TRABUCCO ALEJANDRO	24	LOTUS SEVEN			1°	21,0	1°	21,0																42,0
2°	MARIN DIEGO	13	LOTUS SEVEN	1°	21,0																				21,0
3°	MATA MARTIN	37	LOTUS SEVEN			5°	9,0	4°	11,0																20,0
4°	TRABUCCO WALTER	22	LOTUS SEVEN	2°	16,0								·									·			16,0
5°																									0,0